

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS											
Commodity:				<i>Allied Systems, Inc.</i>											
A21-06833 SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING															
Category:		Requisition No:													
99005 ALARM SERVICES		A21-06833 File: 21-06833													
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:													
LIBRARY		07/14/21													
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>															
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0001	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Main Library: 7711 Goodwood Boulevard, Baton Rouge, LA 70806	12	Monthly	24											
0002	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Baker Branch Library: 3501 Groom Road Baker, LA 70714	12	Monthly	24											
0003	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Bluebonnet Regional Branch Library: 9200 Bluebonnet Boulevard Baton Rouge, LA 70810	12	Monthly	24											

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS									
Commodity:				<i>Allied Systems, Inc.</i>									
A21-06833 SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING													
Category:		Requisition No:											
99005 ALARM SERVICES		A21-06833 File: 21-06833											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
LIBRARY		07/14/21											
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0004	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Carver Branch Library: 720 Terrace Avenue Baton Rouge, LA 70802	12	Monthly	24									
0005	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Central Branch Library: 11260 Joor Road Baton Rouge, LA 70818	12	Monthly	24									
0006	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Delmont Gardens Branch Library: 3351 Lorraine Street Baton Rouge, LA 70805	12	Monthly	24									

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS									
Commodity:				<i>Allied Systems, Inc.</i>									
A21-06833 SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING													
Category:		Requisition No:											
99005 ALARM SERVICES		A21-06833 File: 21-06833											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
LIBRARY		07/14/21											
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0007	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Eden Park Branch Library: 5131 Greenwell Springs Road Baton Rouge, LA 70806	12	Monthly	24									
0008	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Fairwood Branch Library: 12910 Old Hammond Highway Baton Rouge, LA 70816	12	Monthly	24									
0009	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Greenwell Springs Road Regional Branch Library: 11300 Greenwell Springs Road Baton Rouge, LA 70814	12	Monthly	24									

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS									
Commodity:				<i>Allied Systems, Inc.</i>									
A21-06833 SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING													
Category:		Requisition No:											
99005 ALARM SERVICES		A21-06833 File: 21-06833											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
LIBRARY		07/14/21											
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0010	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Jones Creek Regional Branch Library: 6222 Jones Creek Road Baton Rouge, LA 70817	12	Monthly	24									
0011	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Pride-Chaneyville Branch Library: 13600 Pride-Port Hudson Road Pride, LA 70770	12	Monthly	24									
0012	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the River Center Branch Library: 250 North Boulevard Baton Rouge, LA 70802	12	Monthly	24									

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS									
Commodity:				<i>Allied Systems, Inc.</i>									
A21-06833 SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING													
Category:		Requisition No:											
99005 ALARM SERVICES		A21-06833 File: 21-06833											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
LIBRARY		07/14/21											
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0013	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Scotlandville Branch Library: 7373 Scenic Highway Baton Rouge, LA 70807	12	Monthly	24									
0014	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Zachary Branch Library: 1900 Church Street Zachary, LA 70791	12	Monthly	24									
0015	Monitoring of the security alarm system with an unsupervised weekly notification of a signal check located at the Library Outreach Facility/Recycled Reads 3434 North Boulevard Baton Rouge, LA 70806	12	Monthly	24									

ORIGINAL

Summary of Quotations				VENDORS									
Commodity:				<i>Allied Systems, Inc.</i>									
A21-06833 SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM MONITORING													
Category:		Requisition No:											
99005 ALARM SERVICES		A21-06833 File: 21-06833											
Agency:		Bid Opening or Closing Date:											
LIBRARY		07/14/21											
Sealed Bid <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Price Inquiry <input type="checkbox"/> Definite Quantities <input type="checkbox"/>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0016	Maintenance and Repair of the security alarm systems for all buildings	1	Per Hour	143									
0017	Set Up Charge for site visit to connect for monitoring – per building	15	One Time Fee	0									
0018	Site Visit-Service Charge	1	Per Visit	40									
		TOTAL AMOUNT											
		CASH DISCOUNT											
		NET AMOUNT											
Buyer		DELIVERY											
SS		QUOTE TOTAL											
		AWARD											
NOTES: See Bid Worksheet													

ORIGINAL